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File #:  Version: 12003-2470

Status:Type: Appointment-Requiring Vote Approved

File created: In control:11/3/2003 City Council

On agenda: Final action: 11/3/2003

Enactment date: 11/3/2003 836Enactment #:

11/13/2003Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the appointment of Ronald B. Freeman as a Member of  the Citizens Police
Review Board for a term to expire October 31, 2005.

Sponsors: Gene Ricciardi

Indexes: APPOINTMENTS AND RE-APPOINTMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor11/13/2003 1

ApprovedCity Council11/3/2003 Pass

Resolution authorizing the appointment of Ronald B. Freeman as a Member of  the Police Citizens Review Board
for a term to expire October 31, 2005.
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